@ The Academy

atCr

Weekly Tuition Rate Sheet

Program Tuition Price Room Number Supply Fee/Depoit
| Infant $335 Infant 1: 100 Deposit
6 30-6:30 _ Infant 2: 101 1" Week’s Tuition
[ Toddler $320 Toddler 1: 103 1 N/A
6:30-6:30 Toddler2: 102
Early Preschool 5305 Early Preschool 1: 104 N/A
| 6:30-6:30 - | Early Preschool 2: 105 -
Transition to Preschooi $295 Room 106 N/A
6:30-6:30
| Preschool 5285 Preschool 1: 107 N/A
| 6:30-6:30 Preschool 2: 108
Pre-Kindergarten $275 Room 111 and N/A
| 6:30-6:30 _ Room 112 Combined
Private Kindergarten $245 The Den Supply Fee $175.00
6:30-3:30
After School $120.00 The Den N/A
13:30-6:30 ‘ i ) i -
I(Inderganen AS Add- On $35.00 The Den 'r N/A
3:30-6:30
Schoo! Age I1SD Week/ $275.00 The Den N/A
(__H oliday Camp e
| School Age $275.00 The Den Supply Fee $100
_Summer Camp _
' School Age ISD day for Included in the After The Den N/A
Fg_ids enrolled in AS School Tuition
School Age 1SD Drop In $75.00 The Den N/A

!__[lay for not enrolled

Registration Fee Paid Annually each year on September 1%

$125 for the first child, $200.00 for the family

Discounts (Only 1 discount per child and 2 per family)

Sibling Discount: $10.00/Week

Service Discount:(Milltary, 1™ Responders, Teachers, Right Now Media, Craig Ranch): $10.00/Week

Wait List: To join our wait list, you must pay your annual $125.00 non refundable registration fee.
This does not mean you have a start date. You will be given a start date when a spot is avallable.
Infant parents will pay their 1% week of tuition to hold their spot when given a start date.

**You have up to 2 weeks to enroll if you are called from the waitlist**




